South Dock Marina



Fees and Charges 2024-25

Effective from 1 Apr 2024 to 31 Mar 2025

Where per metre charges apply the minimum is 8 metres.

Mooring Fees per metre rounded up to 0.5m
Mooring - Six Monthly £ 270.40 £ 324.48 Mooring - Quarterly £ 141.70 £ 170.04 Mooring - Monthly £ 49.40 £ 59.28 Transfer Residents Licence. 10% of selling price or minimum £ 4,483.60 £ 5,380.32 Visitor Fees EX VAT Inc VAT Visitor - Daily, per metre (minimum 8 m) £ 8.60 £ 10.32 Visitor - Daily, per metre (minimum 8 m) £ 48.00 £ 57.60 Visitor - Weekly, per metre (minimum 8 m) £ 48.00 £ 57.60 Visitor - Weekly, per metre 13m and above £ x VAT Inc VAT Boat Yard - 1 to 30 days. Per meter per day £ 1.60 £ 1.92 Boat Yard - 31 to 60 days. Per meter per day £ 2.00 £ 2.40 Boat Yard - 121 days plus. Per meter per day. £ 2.30 £ 2.76 Boat Yard - 121 days plus. Per meter per day. £ 2.30 £ 2.76 Boat Yard - 121 days plus. Per meter per day. £ 2.30 £ 2.76 Boat Yard - 121 days plus. Per meter per day. £ 33.00 £ 3.86 Re Chocking after lift out per chock move. £ 12.90 £ 15.48 Blast and paint bay Per Day
Mooring - Quarterly £ 141.70 £ 170.04 Mooring - Monthly £ 49.40 £ 59.28 Transfer Residents Licence. 10% of selling price or minimum £ 4,83.60 £ 5,380.32 Visitor Fees Ex VAT Inc VAT Visitor - Daily, per metre (minimum 8 m) £ 8.60 £ 9.60 Visitor - Weekly, per metre (minimum 8 m) £ 48.00 £ 57.60 Visitor - Weekly, per metre 13m and above £ 51.30 £ 61.56 Boat Yard - 1 to 30 days. Per meter per day £ 1.60 £ 1.92 Boat Yard - 31 to 60 days. Per meter per day £ 2.00 £ 2.40 Boat Yard - 31 to 10 Days. Per meter per day. £ 2.90 £ 2.40 Boat Yard - 121 days plus. Per meter per day. £ 2.90 £ 3.48 Re Chocking after lift out per chock move. £ 12.90 £ 15.48 Blast and paint bay Per Day £ 60.00 £ 72.00 Crane - Lift and Hold / metre LOA £ 33.00 £ 33.00 £ 3.60 Crane - Lift and Hold / metre LOA - up to 2 hours £ 41.40 £ 49.68 Crane - Lift and Hold / metre LOA - up to 2 hours £ 41.40 £ 49.68 Cran
Mooring - Monthly £ 49,40 £ 59,28 Transfer Residents Licence. 10% of selling price or minimum £ 4,483.60 £ 5,380.32 Visitor Fees Ex VAT Lice VAT Visitor - Daily, per metre (minimum 8 m) £ 8.00 £ 9.60 Visitor - Weekly, per metre 13m and above £ 8.60 £ 10.32 Visitor - Weekly, per metre 13m and above £ 48.00 £ 57.60 Visitor - Weekly, per metre 13m and above £ 48.00 £ 57.60 Boat Yard - 1 to 30 days. Per meter per day £ 1.60 £ 1.92 Boat Yard - 31 to 60 days. Per meter per day £ 2.00 £ 2.40 Boat Yard - 31 to 60 days. Per meter per day. £ 2.30 £ 2.76 Boat Yard - 121 days plus. Per meter per day. £ 2.00 £ 2.41 Boat Yard - 121 days plus. Per meter per day. £ 2.30 £ 2.76 Boat Yard - 121 days plus. Per meter per day. £ £ 2.00
Transfer Residents Licence. 10% of selling price or minimum £ 4,483.60 £ 5,380.32 Visitor Fees Ex VAT Inc VAT Visitor - Daily, per metre (minimum 8 m) £ 8.00 £ 9.60 Visitor - Daily, per metre (13m and above £ 8.60 £ 10.32 Visitor - Weekly, per metre (13m and above £ 51.30 £ 61.56 Boat Yard - 1 to 30 days. Per metre per day £ 1.60 £ 1.92 Boat Yard - 1 to 30 days. Per meter per day £ 2.00 £ 2.40 Boat Yard - 31 to 60 days. Per meter per day £ 2.00 £ 2.40 Boat Yard - 120 Days. Per meter per day. £ 2.90 £ 3.48 Boat Yard - 120 days. Per meter per day. £ 2.90 £ 3.48 Boat Yard - 120 days. Per meter per day. £ 2.90 £ 3.48 Boat Yard - 120 days. Per meter per day. £ 2.90 £ 3.48 Re Chocking after lift out per chock move. £ 12.90 £ 15.48 Blast and paint bay Per Day £ 60.00 £ 72.00 Crane Lift Out/Launch per metre LOA £ 33.00 £ 39.60 Crane - Lift and Hold / metre LOA - up to 2 hours £ 41.40 £ 49.68 Crane
Visitor - Daily, per metre (minimum 8 m) £ 8.00
Visitor - Daily, per metre (minimum 8 m) £ 8.00 £ 9.60 Visitor - Daily, per metre 13m and above £ 8.60 £ 10.32 Visitor - Weekly, per metre (minimum 8 m) £ 48.00 £ 57.60 Visitor - Weekly, per metre (minimum 8 m) £ 48.00 £ 57.60 Visitor - Weekly, per metre (minimum 8 m) £ 48.00 £ 57.60 Visitor - Weekly, per metre (minimum 8 m) £ 51.30 £ 61.56 Boat Yard - 12 for old (a) £ 51.30 £ 61.56 Boat Yard - 1 to 30 days. Per meter per day £ 2.00 £ 2.40 Boat Yard - 1 to 30 days. Per meter per day £ 2.00 £ 2.40 Boat Yard - 1 to 30 days. Per meter per day £ 2.00 £ 2.40 Boat Yard - 1 to 30 days. Per meter per day £ 2.00 £ 2.76 Boat Yard - 1 to 30 days. Per meter per day £ 2.00 £ 2.76 Boat Yard - 61 to 120 days. Per meter per day £ 1.20
Visitor - Daily, per metre (13m and above £ 8.60 £ 10.32 Visitor - Weekly, per metre (minimum 8 m) £ 48.00 £ 57.60 Visitor - Weekly, per metre (13m and above £ 51.30 £ 57.60 Visitor - Weekly, per metre (13m and above £ 15.30 £ 57.60 Boat Yard - 1 to 30 days. Per meter per day £ 1.60 £ 1.92 Boat Yard - 31 to 60 days. Per meter per day £ 2.00 £ 2.40 Boat Yard - 61 to 120 Days. Per meter per day. £ 2.90 £ 2.76 Boat Yard - 121 days plus. Per meter per day. £ 2.90 £ 3.48 Re Chocking after lift out per chock move. £ 12.90 £ 15.48 Blast and paint bay Per Day £ 60.00 £ 72.00 Crane Access EX VAT Inc VAT Inc VAT Crane and Daint bay Per Day £ 60.00 £ 72.00 Crane fees. EX VAT Inc VAT Inc VAT Crane fees.
Visitor - Weekly, per metre (minimum 8 m) £ 48.00 £ 57.60 Visitor - Weekly, per metre 13m and above £ 51.30 £ 61.56 Boat Yard - 1 to 30 days. Per meter per day £ 1.60 £ 1.92 Boat Yard - 31 to 60 days. Per meter per day £ 2.00 £ 2.40 Boat Yard - 61 to 120 Days. Per meter per day. £ 2.30 £ 2.76 Boat Yard - 121 days plus. Per meter per day. £ 2.90 £ 3.48 Re Chocking after lift out per chock move. £ 12.90 £ 15.48 Blast and paint bay Per Day £ 60.00 £ 72.00 Crane - Lift Out/Launch per metre LOA £ 33.00 £ 37.00 Crane - Lift and Hold / metre LOA - up to 2 hours £ 41.40 £ 49.68 Crane - Lift and hold per additional hour £ 41.64 £ 49.97 Mast lift - Crane and Operator Only - per Hour £ 12.840 £ 154.08 Crane - Lift and hold per additional hour £
Visitor - Weekly, per metre 13m and above £ 51.30 £ 61.56 Boat Yard - 1 to 30 days. Per meter per day £ 1.60 £ 1.92 Boat Yard - 31 to 60 days. Per meter per day £ 2.00 £ 2.40 Boat Yard - 61 to 120 Days. Per meter per day. £ 2.30 £ 2.76 Boat Yard - 121 days plus. Per meter per day. £ 2.90 £ 3.48 Re Chocking after lift out per chock move. £ 12.90 £ 15.48 Blast and paint bay Per Day £ 60.00 £ 72.00 Crane fees. Ex VAT Inc VAT Crane - Lift Out/Launch per metre LOA £ 33.00 £ 39.60 Crane - Lift and Hold / metre LOA - up to 2 hours £ 41.40 £ 49.97 Mast lift - Crane and Operator Only - per Hour £ 128.40 £ 154.08 Crane Lift and Hold per additional hour £ 128.40 £ 154.08 Crane Lift and Hold per additional hour £ 128.40 £ 154.08
Boatyard fees. Ex VAT Inc VAT Boat Yard - 1 to 30 days. Per meter per day £ 1.60 £ 1.92 Boat Yard - 31 to 60 days. Per meter per day £ 2.00 £ 2.40 Boat Yard - 61 to 120 Days. Per meter per day. £ 2.30 £ 2.76 Boat Yard - 121 days plus. Per meter per day. £ 2.90 £ 3.48 Re Chocking after lift out per chock move. £ 12.90 £ 15.48 Blast and paint bay Per Day £ 60.00 £ 72.00 Crane fees. Ex VAT Inc VAT Crane - Lift Out/Launch per metre LOA £ 33.00 £ 39.60 £ 39.60 Crane - Lift and Hold / metre LOA - up to 2 hours £ 41.40 £ 49.68 £ 49.68 Crane - Lift and Hold per additional hour £ 41.64 £ 49.97 Mast lift - Crane and Operator Only - per Hour £ 128.40 £ 154.08 Crane Hire per hour - Crane and Operator Only - per Hour £ 128.40 £ 154.08 £ 154.08 Crane cancellation fee - Less than 24 hours notice £ 87.70 £ 105.24 Ex VAT Storage Ex VAT Inc VAT Inc VAT Storage - Trailers - Overnight £ 15.05 £ 18.06 £ 47.40 Storage - Mast Per Week £ 15.05 £ 18.06 £ 39.50 £ 47.40 Storage Unit
Boat Yard - 1 to 30 days. Per meter per day £ 1.60 £ 2.40 Boat Yard - 31 to 60 days. Per meter per day £ 2.00 £ 2.40 Boat Yard - 61 to 120 Days. Per meter per day. £ 2.30 £ 2.76 Boat Yard - 121 days plus. Per meter per day. £ 2.90 £ 3.48 Re Chocking after lift out per chock move. £ 12.90 £ 15.48 Blast and paint bay Per Day £ 60.00 £ 72.00 Crane Fees. Ex VAT Inc VAT Crane - Lift Out/Launch per metre LOA £ 33.00 £ 39.60 Crane - Lift and Hold / metre LOA - up to 2 hours £ 41.40 £ 49.68 Crane - Lift and Hold per additional hour £ 41.64 £ 49.97 Mast lift - Crane and Operator Only - per Hour £ 128.40 £ 154.08 Crane Hire per hour - Crane and Operator Only £ 123.50 £ 148.20 Crane cancellation fee - Less than 24 hours notice £ 87.70 £ 105.24 Storage Ex VAT Inc VAT Storage - Mast Per Week £ 15.05 £ 18.06 Storage - Trailers - Overnight £ 39.50 £ 47.40 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Monthly £ 69.40 £ 83.28 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Annual £ 722.00 £ 866.40 Kock Reepers Cottage Meeting Room (Per Hour) £
Boat Yard - 31 to 60 days. Per meter per day. £ 2.00 £ 2.40 Boat Yard - 61 to 120 Days. Per meter per day. £ 2.30 £ 2.76 Boat Yard - 121 days plus. Per meter per day. £ 2.90 £ 3.48 Re Chocking after lift out per chock move. £ 12.90 £ 15.48 Blast and paint bay Per Day £ 60.00 £ 72.00 Crane fees. Ex VAT Inc VAT Crane fees. Ex VAT Inc VAT Crane Lift Out/Launch per metre LOA £ 33.00 £ 39.60 Crane - Lift and Hold / metre LOA - up to 2 hours £ 41.40 £ 49.68 Crane - Lift and hold per additional hour £ 41.64 £ 49.97 Mast lift - Crane and Operator Only - per Hour £ 128.40 £ 154.08 Crane Hire per hour - Crane and Operator Only £ 123.50 £ 148.20 Crane Edition Fee Less than 24 hours notice £ 87.70 £ 154.00 <
Boat Yard - 61 to 120 Days. Per meter per day. £ 2.30 £ 2.76 Boat Yard - 121 days plus. Per meter per day. £ 2.90 £ 3.48 Re Chocking after lift out per chock move. £ 12.90 £ 15.48 Blast and paint bay Per Day £ 60.00 £ 72.00 Crane fees. Ex VAT Inter VAT Crane fees. Ex VAT Inter VAT Crane fees. Ex VAT Inter VAT Crane And Hold / metre LOA - up to 2 hours £ 41.40 £ 49.68 Crane - Lift and hold per additional hour £ 41.64 £ 49.97 Mast lift - Crane and Operator Only - per Hour £ 128.40 £ 154.08 Crane Hire per hour - Crane and Operator Only £ 128.40 £ 175.08 £ 140.20 Crane Endition fee - Less than 24 hours notice £ 8.70 £ 185.00 £ 185.00 <
Boat Yard - 121 days plus. Per meter per day. £ 2.90 £ 3.48 Re Chocking after lift out per chock move. £ 12.90 £ 15.48 Blast and paint bay Per Day £ 60.00 £ 72.00 Crane fees. Ex VAT Inc VAT Crane - Lift Out/Launch per metre LOA £ 33.00 £ 39.60 Crane - Lift and hold / metre LOA - up to 2 hours £ 41.40 £ 49.68 Crane - Lift and hold per additional hour £ 41.64 £ 49.97 Mast lift - Crane and Operator Only - per Hour £ 128.40 £ 154.08 Crane Hire per hour - Crane and Operator Only £ 123.50 £ 148.20 Crane cancellation fee - Less than 24 hours notice £ 87.70 £ 105.24 Storage - Mast Per Week Storage - Nast Per Week £ 15.05 £ 18.06 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Monthly £ 39.50 £ 47.40 S
Re Chocking after lift out per chock move. £ 12.90 £ 15.48 Blast and paint bay Per Day £ 60.00 £ 72.00 Crane Fees. Ex VAT Intra VAT Crane - Lift Out/Launch per metre LOA £ 33.00 £ 39.60 Crane - Lift and Hold / metre LOA - up to 2 hours £ 41.64 £ 49.68 Crane - Lift and hold per additional hour £ 41.64 £ 49.97 Mast lift - Crane and Operator Only - per Hour £ 128.40 £ 154.08 Crane Hire per hour - Crane and Operator Only £ 123.50 £ 148.20 Crane cancellation fee - Less than 24 hours notice £ 87.70 £ 105.24 Storage Tex VAT Inc VAT Inc VAT Storage - Mast Per Week £ 15.05 £ 18.06 Storage - Trailers - Overnight £ 39.50 £ 47.40 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Monthly £ 69.40 £ 83.28 Storage Unit in Multi Container - G Monthly £ 198.70 £ 454.80
Re Chocking after lift out per chock move. £ 12.90 £ 15.48 Blast and paint bay Per Day £ 60.00 £ 72.00 Crane Fees. Ex VAT Intra VAT Crane - Lift Out/Launch per metre LOA £ 33.00 £ 39.60 Crane - Lift and Hold / metre LOA - up to 2 hours £ 41.64 £ 49.68 Crane - Lift and hold per additional hour £ 41.64 £ 49.97 Mast lift - Crane and Operator Only - per Hour £ 128.40 £ 154.08 Crane Hire per hour - Crane and Operator Only £ 123.50 £ 148.20 Crane cancellation fee - Less than 24 hours notice £ 87.70 £ 105.24 Storage Tex VAT Inc VAT Inc VAT Storage - Mast Per Week £ 15.05 £ 18.06 Storage - Trailers - Overnight £ 39.50 £ 47.40 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Monthly £ 69.40 £ 83.28 Storage Unit in Multi Container - G Monthly £ 198.70 £ 454.80
Blast and paint bay Per Day £ 60.00 £ 72.00 Crane fees. Ex VAT Inc VAT Crane - Lift Out/Launch per metre LOA £ 33.00 £ 39.60 Crane - Lift and Hold / metre LOA - up to 2 hours £ 41.40 £ 49.68 Crane - Lift and hold per additional hour £ 41.64 £ 49.97 Mast lift - Crane and Operator Only - per Hour £ 128.40 £ 154.08 Crane Hire per hour - Crane and Operator Only £ 123.50 £ 148.20 Crane cancellation fee - Less than 24 hours notice £ 87.70 £ 105.24 Storage Mast Per Week £ 15.05 £ 148.20 Storage - Mast Per Week £ 15.05 £ 18.06 Storage - Trailers - Overnight £ 39.50 £ 47.40 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Monthly £ 198.70 £ 238.44 Storage Unit in Multi Container - G Monthly £ 379.00 £
Crane fees. Ex VAT Inc VAT Crane - Lift Out/Launch per metre LOA £ 33.00 £ 39.60 Crane - Lift and Hold / metre LOA - up to 2 hours £ 41.40 £ 49.68 Crane - Lift and hold per additional hour £ 41.64 £ 49.97 Mast lift - Crane and Operator Only - per Hour £ 128.40 £ 154.08 Crane Hire per hour - Crane and Operator Only £ 123.50 £ 148.20 Crane cancellation fee - Less than 24 hours notice £ 87.70 £ 105.24 Storage Storage - Mast Per Week £ 15.05 £ 18.06 Storage - Trailers - Overnight £ 39.50 £ 47.40 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Monthly £ 69.40 £ 83.28 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Quarterly £ 198.70 £ 238.44 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Annual £ 379.00 £ 454.80 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Annual £ 722.00 £ 866.40 Miscellaneous Lock Keepers Cottage Meeting Room (Per Hour) £ 10.00 £ 12.00 Labour - Per Hour £ 61.80 £ 74.16 Towage - Within the Marina - per 30 minutes £ 71.60 £ 85.92 Contractors Charge - Daily Parking - Use of Facilities £ 17.60 £ 21.12 Contractor annual charge
Crane - Lift Out/Launch per metre LOA £ 33.00 £ 39.60 Crane - Lift and Hold / metre LOA - up to 2 hours £ 41.40 £ 49.68 Crane - Lift and hold per additional hour £ 41.64 £ 49.97 Mast lift - Crane and Operator Only - per Hour £ 128.40 £ 154.08 Crane Hire per hour - Crane and Operator Only £ 123.50 £ 148.20 Crane cancellation fee - Less than 24 hours notice £ 87.70 £ 105.24 Storage Ex VAT Inc VAT Storage - Mast Per Week £ 15.05 £ 18.06 Storage - Mast Per Week £ 39.50 £ 47.40 Storage - Mast Per Week £ 15.05 £ 18.06 Storage - Mast Per Week £ 19.05 £ 47.40 Storage - Trailers - Overnight £ 198.70 £ 238.44 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Monthly £ 198.70 £ 238.44 Storage Unit in Multi Contain
Crane - Lift and Hold / metre LOA - up to 2 hours £ 41.40 £ 49.68 Crane - Lift and hold per additional hour £ 41.64 £ 49.97 Mast lift - Crane and Operator Only - per Hour £ 128.40 £ 154.08 Crane Hire per hour - Crane and Operator Only £ 123.50 £ 148.20 Crane cancellation fee - Less than 24 hours notice £ 87.70 £ 105.24 Storage Mast Per Week £ 15.05 £ 18.06 Storage - Trailers - Overnight £ 39.50 £ 47.40 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Monthly £ 69.40 £ 83.28 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Quarterly £ 198.70 £ 238.44 Storage Unit in Multi Container - 6 Monthly £ 379.00 £ 454.80 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Annual £ 722.00 £ 866.40 Miscellaneous Lock Keepers Cottage Meeting Room (Per Hour) £ 10.00 £ 12.00 Labour - Per Hour £ 61.80 £<
Crane - Lift and hold per additional hour £ 41.64 £ 49.97 Mast lift - Crane and Operator Only - per Hour £ 128.40 £ 154.08 Crane Hire per hour - Crane and Operator Only £ 123.50 £ 148.20 Crane cancellation fee - Less than 24 hours notice £ 87.70 £ 105.24 Storage Ex VAT Inc VAT Storage - Mast Per Week £ 15.05 £ 18.06 Storage - Trailers - Overnight £ 39.50 £ 47.40 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Monthly £ 69.40 £ 83.28 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Quarterly £ 198.70 £ 238.44 Storage Unit in Multi Container - 6 Monthly £ 379.00 £ 454.80 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Annual £ 722.00 £ 866.40 Miscellaneous Ex VAT Inc VAT Lock Keepers Cottage Meeting Room (Per Hour) £ 10.00 £ 12.00 Labour - Per Hour £ 61.80 £ 74.16 Towage - Within the Marina - per 30 minutes £ 71.60 £ 85.92 Contractors Charge - Daily Parking - Use of Facilities £ 17.60 £ 21.12 Contractor annual charge £ 915.80 £ 1,098.96 Pressure Washer - Hire for maximum 4 hours £ 68.1
Mast lift - Crane and Operator Only - per Hour £ 128.40 £ 154.08 Crane Hire per hour - Crane and Operator Only £ 123.50 £ 148.20 Crane cancellation fee - Less than 24 hours notice £ 87.70 £ 105.24 Storage Ex VAT Inc VAT Storage - Mast Per Week £ 15.05 £ 18.06 Storage - Mast Per Week £ 15.05 £ 18.06 Storage - Mast Per Week £ 15.05 £ 18.06 Storage - Mast Per Week £ 15.05 £ 18.06 Storage - Mast Per Week £ 15.05 £ 18.06 Storage - Mast Per Week £ 198.70 £ 47.40 Storage - Mailti in Multi Container - Monthly £ 69.40 £ 83.28 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Guarterly £ 198.70 £ 238.44 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Annual £ 379.00 £ 454.80 Miscallation £
Crane Hire per hour - Crane and Operator Only £ 123.50 £ 148.20 Crane cancellation fee - Less than 24 hours notice £ 87.70 £ 105.24 Storage Ex VAT Inc VAT Storage - Mast Per Week £ 15.05 £ 18.06 Storage - Trailers - Overnight £ 39.50 £ 47.40 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Monthly £ 69.40 £ 83.28 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Quarterly £ 198.70 £ 238.44 Storage Unit in Multi Container - 6 Monthly £ 379.00 £ 454.80 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Annual £ 722.00 £ 866.40 Miscellaneous Ex VAT Inc VAT Lock Keepers Cottage Meeting Room (Per Hour) £ 10.00 £ 12.00 Labour - Per Hour £ 61.80 £ 74.16 Towage - Within the Marina - per 30 minutes £ 71.60 £ 85.92 Contractors Charge - Daily Parking - Use of Facilities £ 17.60 £ 21.12 Contractor annual charge £ 915.80 £ 1,098.96 Pressure Washer - Hire for maximum 4 hours £ 56.80 £ 68.16
Crane cancellation fee - Less than 24 hours notice£87.70£105.24StorageEx VATInc VATStorage - Mast Per Week£15.05£18.06Storage - Trailers - Overnight£39.50£47.40Storage Unit in Multi Container - Monthly£69.40£83.28Storage Unit in Multi Container - Quarterly£198.70£238.44Storage Unit in Multi Container - 6 Monthly£379.00£454.80Storage Unit in Multi Container - Annual£722.00£866.40MiscellaneousEx VATInc VATLock Keepers Cottage Meeting Room (Per Hour)£10.00£12.00Labour - Per Hour£61.80£74.16Towage - Within the Marina - per 30 minutes£71.60£85.92Contractors Charge - Daily Parking - Use of Facilities£17.60£21.12Contractor annual charge£915.80£1,098.96Pressure Washer - Hire for maximum 4 hours£56.80£68.16
Storage Ex VAT Inc VAT Storage - Mast Per Week £ 15.05 £ 18.06 Storage - Trailers - Overnight £ 39.50 £ 47.40 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Monthly £ 69.40 £ 83.28 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Quarterly £ 198.70 £ 238.44 Storage Unit in Multi Container - 6 Monthly £ 379.00 £ 454.80 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Annual £ 722.00 £ 866.40 Miscellaneous Ex VAT Inc VAT Lock Keepers Cottage Meeting Room (Per Hour) £ 10.00 £ 12.00 Labour - Per Hour £ 61.80 £ 74.16 Towage - Within the Marina - per 30 minutes £ 71.60 £ 85.92 Contractors Charge - Daily Parking - Use of Facilities £ 17.60 £ 21.12 Contractor annual charge £ 915.80 £ 1,098.96 Pressure Washer - Hire for maximum 4 hours £ 56.80 £ 68.16
Storage - Mast Per Week £ 15.05 £ 18.06 Storage - Trailers - Overnight £ 39.50 £ 47.40 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Monthly £ 69.40 £ 83.28 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Quarterly £ 198.70 £ 238.44 Storage Unit in Multi Container - 6 Monthly £ 379.00 £ 454.80 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Annual £ 722.00 £ 866.40 Miscellaneous Ex VAT Inc VAT Lock Keepers Cottage Meeting Room (Per Hour) £ 10.00 £ 12.00 Labour - Per Hour £ 61.80 £ 74.16 Towage - Within the Marina - per 30 minutes £ 71.60 £ 85.92 Contractors Charge - Daily Parking - Use of Facilities £ 17.60 £ 21.12 Contractor annual charge £ 915.80 £ 1,098.96 Pressure Washer - Hire for maximum 4 hours £ 56.80 £ 68.16
Storage - Trailers - Overnight£39.50£47.40Storage Unit in Multi Container - Monthly£69.40£83.28Storage Unit in Multi Container - Quarterly£198.70£238.44Storage Unit in Multi Container - 6 Monthly£379.00£454.80Storage Unit in Multi Container - Annual£722.00£866.40MiscellaneousEx VATInc VATLock Keepers Cottage Meeting Room (Per Hour)£10.00£12.00Labour - Per Hour£61.80£74.16Towage - Within the Marina - per 30 minutes£71.60£85.92Contractors Charge - Daily Parking - Use of Facilities£17.60£21.12Contractor annual charge£915.80£1,098.96Pressure Washer - Hire for maximum 4 hours£56.80£68.16
Storage Unit in Multi Container - Monthly£69.40£83.28Storage Unit in Multi Container - Quarterly£198.70£238.44Storage Unit in Multi Container - 6 Monthly£379.00£454.80Storage Unit in Multi Container - Annual£722.00£866.40MiscellaneousLock Keepers Cottage Meeting Room (Per Hour)£10.00£12.00Labour - Per Hour£61.80£74.16Towage - Within the Marina - per 30 minutes£71.60£85.92Contractors Charge - Daily Parking - Use of Facilities£17.60£21.12Contractor annual charge£915.80£1,098.96Pressure Washer - Hire for maximum 4 hours£56.80£68.16
Storage Unit in Multi Container - Quarterly£198.70£238.44Storage Unit in Multi Container - 6 Monthly£ 379.00 £ 454.80 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Annual£ 722.00 £ 866.40 MiscellaneousEx VATInc VATLock Keepers Cottage Meeting Room (Per Hour)£ 10.00 £ 12.00 Labour - Per Hour£ 61.80 £ 74.16 Towage - Within the Marina - per 30 minutes£ 71.60 £ 85.92 Contractors Charge - Daily Parking - Use of Facilities£ 17.60 £ 21.12 Contractor annual charge£ 915.80 £ $1,098.96$ Pressure Washer - Hire for maximum 4 hours£ 56.80 £ 68.16
Storage Unit in Multi Container - 6 Monthly£ 379.00 £ 454.80 Storage Unit in Multi Container - Annual£ 722.00 £ 866.40 MiscellaneousEx VATInc VATLock Keepers Cottage Meeting Room (Per Hour)£ 10.00 £ 12.00 Labour - Per Hour£ 61.80 £ 74.16 Towage - Within the Marina - per 30 minutes£ 71.60 £ 85.92 Contractors Charge - Daily Parking - Use of Facilities£ 17.60 £ 21.12 Contractor annual charge£ 915.80 £ $1,098.96$ Pressure Washer - Hire for maximum 4 hours£ 56.80 £ 68.16
Storage Unit in Multi Container - Annual£722.00£866.40MiscellaneousEx VATInc VATLock Keepers Cottage Meeting Room (Per Hour)£ 10.00 £ 12.00 Labour - Per Hour£ 61.80 £ 74.16 Towage - Within the Marina - per 30 minutes£ 71.60 £ 85.92 Contractors Charge - Daily Parking - Use of Facilities£ 17.60 £ 21.12 Contractor annual charge£ 915.80 £ $1,098.96$ Pressure Washer - Hire for maximum 4 hours£ 56.80 £ 68.16
MiscellaneousEx VATInc VATLock Keepers Cottage Meeting Room (Per Hour)£ 10.00 £ 12.00Labour - Per Hour£ 61.80 £ 74.16Towage - Within the Marina - per 30 minutes£ 71.60 £ 85.92Contractors Charge - Daily Parking - Use of Facilities£ 17.60 £ 21.12Contractor annual charge£ 915.80 £ 1,098.96Pressure Washer - Hire for maximum 4 hours£ 56.80 £ 68.16
Lock Keepers Cottage Meeting Room (Per Hour)£ 10.00 £ 12.00 Labour - Per Hour£ 61.80 £ 74.16 Towage - Within the Marina - per 30 minutes£ 71.60 £ 85.92 Contractors Charge - Daily Parking - Use of Facilities£ 17.60 £ 21.12 Contractor annual charge£ 915.80 £ $1,098.96$ Pressure Washer - Hire for maximum 4 hours£ 56.80 £ 68.16
Labour - Per Hour£61.80£74.16Towage - Within the Marina - per 30 minutes£71.60£85.92Contractors Charge - Daily Parking - Use of Facilities£17.60£21.12Contractor annual charge£915.80£1,098.96Pressure Washer - Hire for maximum 4 hours£56.80£68.16
Towage - Within the Marina - per 30 minutes $£$ 71.60 $£$ 85.92 Contractors Charge - Daily Parking - Use of Facilities $£$ 17.60 $£$ 21.12 Contractor annual charge $£$ 915.80 $£$ 1,098.96 Pressure Washer - Hire for maximum 4 hours $£$ 56.80 $£$ 68.16
Contractors Charge - Daily Parking - Use of Facilities $£$ 17.60 $£$ 21.12 Contractor annual charge $£$ 915.80 $£$ 1,098.96 Pressure Washer - Hire for maximum 4 hours $£$ 56.80 $£$ 68.16
Contractor annual charge $£$ 915.80 $£$ 1,098.96 Pressure Washer - Hire for maximum 4 hours $£$ 56.80 $£$ 68.16
Pressure Washer - Hire for maximum 4 hours $£$ 56.80 $£$ 68.16
Pump Out - Sewerage tank Ex VAT Inc VAT
Holding Tank Pump-Out - Small Tank - Less than 249 lt £ 21.00 £ 21.00
Holding Tank Pump-Out - Large Tank - More than 250lt £ 34.60 £ 34.60
Emergency Pump Out £ 182.00 £ 182.00
Electricity Ex VAT Inc VAT
Party and Flactuisity. Part Unit *
Boatyard Electricity - Per Unit * £ 0.32 £ 0.38
Electricity - Metered supply - price per unit (VAT 5%) $£ 0.32 £ 0.34$
Electricity - Metered supply - price per unit (VAT 5%) $£$ 0.32 $£$ 0.34 16 amp - Metered Supply - Monthly Service Charge $£$ 7.00 $£$ 8.40
Electricity - Metered supply - price per unit (VAT 5%)£0.32£0.3416 amp - Metered Supply - Monthly Service Charge£7.00£8.4032 amp - Metered Supply - Monthly Service Charge£8.10£9.72
Electricity - Metered supply - price per unit (VAT 5%) \pounds 0.32 \pounds 0.34 16 amp - Metered Supply - Monthly Service Charge \pounds 7.00 \pounds 8.40 32 amp - Metered Supply - Monthly Service Charge \pounds 8.10 \pounds 9.72 Laundry
Electricity - Metered supply - price per unit (VAT 5%)£0.32£0.3416 amp - Metered Supply - Monthly Service Charge£7.00£8.4032 amp - Metered Supply - Monthly Service Charge£8.10£9.72

The marina reserves the right to change prices on 28 days notice.

Note that boat yard costs increase the longer the boat is in the yard.

* Electricity unit costs are based on the amount billed by the supplier